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Risultati Giornata 18 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

Riposo 

 

I CANAVESANI 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

PANTHATINAIKOS 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

4 - 4 

 

 Benetti Luca 

(PANTHATINAIKOS): 24  

Leone Filippo 

(PANTHATINAIKOS): 9  

Mollo Andrea 

(PANTHATINAIKOS): 6  

Vironda Federico 

(PANTHATINAIKOS): 46   

 

 Feira Geremia 

(SPORTING TELLUS): 19  

Cropanese Antonio 

(SPORTING TELLUS): 11  

Viteritti Mattia (SPORTING 

TELLUS): 18   

 

LA SQUADRA 

 

SCUDERIA 

 

1 - 3 

 

  

 

 De Fazio Salvatore 

(SCUDERIA): 5  Dolce Ivan 

(SCUDERIA): 4  Torcaso 

Federico (SCUDERIA): 3   

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

REAL CUPPULUNE 

 

4 - 4 

 

 Brandorst Robert (ONLY 

BOYS): 1  Parziale Matteo 

(ONLY BOYS): 5  Silnovic 

Alen (ONLY BOYS): 6  

Turigliatto Alex (ONLY 

BOYS): 8   

 

 Ochandarte Anthony 

(REAL CUPPULUNE): 7  

Rindone Davide (REAL 

CUPPULUNE): 21   

 

TEAM SCORPION 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

5 - 4 

 

 Giovando Leonardo 

(TEAM SCORPION): 5  

Roccha Maximiliano (TEAM 

SCORPION): 10   

 

 Rossio Emanuele Simone 

(CSKA LA RISSA): 19  

Picco Alberto (CSKA LA 

RISSA): 8  Vona Francesco 

(CSKA LA RISSA): 8   

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

1 - 11 

 

 Regis Gioele (CSC 

CANISCHIO): 6   

 

 Lucco Alessandro 

(FORTES SPINETESE): 12  

Scandale Alessandro 

(FORTES SPINETESE): 22  

Riva Andrea (FORTES 

SPINETESE): 5  Mirisse 

Mohammed (FORTES 

SPINETESE): 7  Richiardi 

Andrea (FORTES 

SPINETESE): 1  Tredesin 

Cristian (FORTES 

SPINETESE): 2   
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CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

43 

 

16 

 

14 

 

1 

 

1 

 

89 

 

35 

 

0 

 

PANTHATINAIKOS 

 

38 

 

17 

 

11 

 

5 

 

1 

 

104 

 

66 

 

0 

 

I CANAVESANI 

 

34 

 

16 

 

11 

 

1 

 

4 

 

84 

 

55 

 

0 

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

32 

 

16 

 

9 

 

5 

 

2 

 

102 

 

80 

 

0 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

30 

 

17 

 

9 

 

3 

 

5 

 

91 

 

73 

 

0 

 

REAL CUPPULUNE 

 

26 

 

16 

 

8 

 

2 

 

6 

 

91 

 

65 

 

0 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

25 

 

17 

 

8 

 

1 

 

8 

 

97 

 

73 

 

0 

 

TEAM SCORPION 

 

10 

 

17 

 

3 

 

1 

 

13 

 

49 

 

120 

 

0 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

9 

 

16 

 

3 

 

0 

 

13 

 

50 

 

96 

 

0 

 

SCUDERIA 

 

9 

 

16 

 

3 

 

0 

 

13 

 

36 

 

83 

 

0 

 

LA SQUADRA 

 

4 

 

16 

 

1 

 

1 

 

14 

 

45 

 

92 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Federico Vironda 

 

PANTHATINAIKOS 

 

46 

 

Amine Ketatni 

 

REAL CUPPULUNE 

 

30 

 

Zejd Zenkic 

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

26 

 

Luca Benetti 

 

PANTHATINAIKOS 

 

24 

 

Stefano Mercuriali 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

23 

 

Lorenzo Gobbato 

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

22 

 

Alessandro Scandale 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

22 

 

Matteo Francioli 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

21 

 

Davide Rindone 

 

REAL CUPPULUNE 

 

21 

 

Geremia Feira 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

19 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Vironda Federico 

 

PANTHATINAIKOS 

 

Cabras Matteo 

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

 

 

 

SQUALIFICATI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Squalifica 

 

Giornate 

 

Note 

 

Turigliatto Alex 

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

espulsione diretta 

 

1 

 

art.106 

 

Ochandarte Anthony 

 

REAL CUPPULUNE 

 

espulsione diretta 

 

1 

 

art.106 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 19 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

TEAM SCORPION 

 

CSC CANISCHIO 

 

SALASSA 

 

2024-04-22 21:00 

 

FORTES SPINETESE 

 

ONLY BOYS 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2024-04-24 21:00 

 

CSKA LA RISSA 

 

PANTHATINAIKOS 

 

SALASSA 

 

2024-04-24 21:00 

 

REAL CUPPULUNE 

 

LA SQUADRA 

 

SALASSA 

 

2024-04-22 22:00 

 

SPORTING TELLUS 

 

Riposo 

 

  

 

 21:00 

 

SCUDERIA 

 

I CANAVESANI 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2024-04-22 21:00 

 

 


